
NORTH DISTRICT EVENT SPACES 

Curl Market Room# Sq. Feet 

Curl Viewpoint Combined 225 5,168 

Curl Viewpoint North 225 4,007 

Curl Viewpoint South 201 1,161 

Blackburn House Room# Sq. Feet 

Blackburn Victory Room 180 2,380 

Busch House Room# Sq. Feet 

Busch Valor Room 100 1,743 

Busch Courage Room 111 373 

Busch Hero Room 116 393 

Busch Honor Room 109 354 

Busch Palette Room 121 749 

Busch Service Room 114 424 

Houston House Room# Sq. Feet 

Houston 1874 Room 200 1,878 

Houston Amico Room 119 391 

Houston Cresco Room 116 390 

Houston Grove Room 100 1,229 

Houston Somno Room 114 406 

Houston Stripe Studio 130 755 

Houston Vivo Room 115 403 

Nosker House Room# Sq. Feet 

Nosker Burgee Room 100 1,875 

Nosker Lima Room 116 395 

Nosker Mansfield Room 120 364 

Nosker Marion Room 119 361 

Nosker Newark Room 129 407 

Raney House Room# Sq. Feet 

Raney Bolder Room 140 2,748 

Torres House Room# Sq. Feet 

Torres Think Tank 100 946 

0 THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY 

Std Count 

270 

170 

60 

Std Count 

160 

Std Count 

100 

20 

20 

20 

32 

20 

Std Count 

100 

20 

20 

52 

20 

32 

20 

Std Count 

100 

20 

20 

20 

32 

Std Count 

78 

Std Count 

34 

Std Setup 

Theatre 

Theatre 

Theatre 

Std Setup 

Classroom 

Std Setup 

Classroom 

Conference Roo 

Conference Roo 

Conference Roo 

Conference Roo 

Conference Roo 

Std Setup 

Classroom 

Conference Roo 

Conference Roo 

Classroom 

Conference Roo 

Art Studio 

Conference Roo 

Std Setup 

Classroom 

Study Lounge 

Study Lounge 

Study Lounge 

Study Lounge 

Std Setup 

Classroom 

Std Setup 

Study Lounge 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

OFFICE OF STUDENT LIFE 
EVENTS AND CONFERENCES 


