NORTH DISTRICT EVENT SPACES

Curl Market	Room #	Sq. Feet	Std Count	Std Setup
Curl Viewpoint Combined	225	5,168	270	Theatre
Curl Viewpoint North	225	4,007	170	Theatre
Curl Viewpoint South	201	1,161	60	Theatre

Blackburn House	Room #	Sq. Feet	Std Count	Std Setup
Blackburn Victory Room	180	2,380	160	Classroom

Busch House	Room #	Sq. Feet	Std Count	Std Setup
Busch Valor Room	100	1,743	100	Classroom
Busch Courage Room	111	373	20	Conference Room
Busch Hero Room	116	393	20	Conference Room
Busch Honor Room	109	354	20	Conference Room
Busch Palette Room	121	749	32	Conference Room
Busch Service Room	114	424	20	Conference Room

Houston House	Room #	Sq. Feet	Std Count	Std Setup
Houston 1874 Room	200	1,878	100	Classroom
Houston Amico Room	119	391	20	Conference Room
Houston Cresco Room	116	390	20	Conference Room
Houston Grove Room	100	1,229	52	Classroom
Houston Somno Room	114	406	20	Conference Room
Houston Stripe Studio	130	755	32	Art Studio
Houston Vivo Room	115	403	20	Conference Room

Nosker House	Room #	Sq. Feet	Std Count	Std Setup
Nosker Burgee Room	100	1,875	100	Classroom
Nosker Lima Room	116	395	20	Study Lounge
Nosker Mansfield Room	120	364	20	Study Lounge
Nosker Marion Room	119	361	20	Study Lounge
Nosker Newark Room	129	407	32	Study Lounge

Raney House	Room #	Sq. Feet	Std Count	Std Setup
Raney Bolder Room	140	2,748	78	Classroom
Torres House	Room #	Sq. Feet	Std Count	Std Setup

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF STUDENT LIFE EVENTS AND CONFERENCES